
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00083, Garden Valley

R Minor Arterial - Other
GARDEN VALLEY RD  11.5 Mi. W of SH-21

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 238

 221
 281

Boise (8)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 117

 112
 128

 122

 109
 153

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 268

W DIR - - - - - - 131

E DIR - - - - - - 137

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

335 203 210 235 268 270 322

211 112 99 114 133 118 160

124 91 111 121 135 152 162

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

288 176 248 180 177 182 224

175 99 127 90 85 84 95

113 77 121 90 92 98 129

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

159 178 164 183 252 244 248

92 91 85 92 128 107 120

67 87 79 91 124 137 128

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

296 178 222 260 234 325 322

175 93 110 138 119 140 150

121 85 112 122 115 185 172

30 31 - - - - -

348 224 - - - - -

217 125 - - - - -

131 99 - - - - -

MADW 285 192 211 215 233 255 277

STDEV 75 21 35 39 40 59 44

DAYFAC 0.84 1.24 1.13 1.11 1.02 0.93 0.86
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